
Semester 1 Requirement Recommended Prerequisites Corequisites Credits My Plan

FIGS 100 Student Success Elective - Business Pathway 1

MATH 112 Quantitative Reasoning MATH 040 3

ENGL 100 English Composition ENGL 080 3

BUSN 100 Introduction to Business MATH 040 ENGL 100 or ENGL 101 3

SPTM 105 Foundation of Sport  ENGL 080 or ENGL 101  3

SPTM 155 Intro. To Sport Management SPTM 105 3

Semester 2

ENGL 115 Introduction to Literature ENGL 100 or ENGL 101 3

ACCT 105 Financial Accounting MATH 040 ENGL 100 or ENGL 101 3

PSYC 100 Intro to Psychology ENGL 080 or ENGL 101 3

SPTM 205 Sport and Facilities Management SPTM 155 3

Free Elective 3

Semester 3

Economics Elective
ECON 120 Microeconomics or

ECON 125 Macroeconomics
MATH 040 ENGL 100 or ENGL 101 3

MATH 155 Statistics MATH 040 3

Science Elective with Lab BIOL 100 Biology for Non majors ENGL 080 or ENGL 101 MATH 040 4

Fine Arts Elective See course prerequisites See course corequisites 3

PSYC 230 Sport Psychology ENGL 080 or ENGL 101, PSYC 100 3

Semester 4

BUSN 200 Marketing BUSN 100 ENGL 100 or ENGL 101 3

ACCT 155 Managerial Accounting ACCT 105, MATH 040 3

Humanities Elective See course prerequisites See course corequisites 3

BUSN 255 Human Resource Management ENGL 100 or ENGL 101 3

SPTM 200 Sport Management Internship SPTM 155 3

Total Credits 62

Business Administration   Sport Management

Associate in Science

Four Semester Pathway   Academic Year 2025-2026
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COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE PREREQUISITES COREQUISITES CREDITS MET

ENGL 100 English Composition ENGL 080 3

ENGL 115 Introduction to Literature ENGL 100 or ENGL 101 3

FIGS 100 Student Success Elective - Business Pathway 1

MATH 112 Quantitative Reasoning MATH 040 3

MATH 155 Statistics MATH 040 3

PSYC 100 Introduction to Psychology ENGL 080 3

Science Elective with Lab 4

Fine Arts Elective 3

Humanities Elective 3

Free Elective 3

COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE PREREQUISITES COREQUISITES CREDITS MET

ACCT 105 Financial Accounting MATH 040 ENGL 100 3

ACCT 155 Managerial Accounting ACCT 105, MATH 040 3

BUSN 100 Introduction to Business MATH 040 ENGL 100 3

Economics Elective MATH 040 ENGL 100 3

BUSN 200 Marketing BUSN 100 ENGL 100 3

BUSN 255 Human Resource Management ENGL 100 3

PSYC 230 Sport Psychology ENGL 080, PSYC 100 3

SPTM 105 Foundation of Sport ENGL 080 3

SPTM 155 Introduction to Sport Management SPTM 105 3

SPTM 200 Sport Management Internship I SPTM 155 3

SPTM 205 Sport and Facilities Management SPTM 155 3

2025-2026

General Education Requirements

Major Required Courses

Business Administration (Sport Management)

Associate in Science

 Curriculum Worksheet


